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               MOUNTAIN WEST CONFERENCE - 2/23/2006 to 2/25/2006
                      Indoor Track & Field Championships
                                Albuquerque, NM
                                    Results

Event 1  Men 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Heat winners + next 6 fastest advance to 8-person final.
   NCAA Auto: A  6.60
   NCAA prov: p  6.70
    MWC Meet: M  6.62  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  6.62  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
Track Record: F  6.67  2006        Kelly Willie, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   208 Delwayne Delaney    JR TCU                                6.82Q  2
  2    38 Travis Picou        SO Air Force               6.91       6.83Q  3
  3    80 Cody Fonnesbeck     SR BYU                     6.83       6.85Q  1
  4   218 Justyn Warner       FR TCU                     6.83       6.83q  2
  5    98 Paul Smith          JR BYU                     6.74       6.84q  3
  6   263 Aaron Brack         SR New Mexico              7.01       6.86q  2
  7   211 Raymond Jones       SO TCU                     7.01       6.87q  1
  8   215 Otis McDaniel       SO TCU                     6.90       6.91q  2
  9    99 Nate Soelberg       SR BYU                     6.97       6.93   2
 10   346 Dwight Neptune      JR Wyoming                 6.99       6.95   1
 11   209 Michael DePriest    SR TCU                     6.98       6.96   2
 12   207 Jay Cooper          SO TCU                     7.05       6.99   3
 13   153 Andy Stenzel        SO Colorado St.            7.12       7.05   1
 14   280 Phillip Merritt     FR New Mexico              7.03       7.05   3
 15   133 Collin Ferguson     SO Colorado St.            7.10       7.09   1
 16   143 Denny Majerus       JR Colorado St.            7.09       7.13   2
 17   135 Rashaun Greer       FR Colorado St.            7.15       7.17   3
 18   132 David Eischeid      FR Colorado St.            7.15       7.20   3
 19   342 Adam Kelly          JR Wyoming                 7.13       7.24   3
 --   146 Drew Morano         SO Colorado St.            6.88         FS   1
 --   138 Mike Horton         SR Colorado St.                        DNS   1
 --   287 Jeramie White       JR New Mexico              7.03        SCR
 --   217 Bradley Reed        SO TCU                     6.64        SCR

Event 1  Men 60 Meter Dash
================================================================================
 Heat winners + next 6 fastest advance to 8-person final.
   NCAA Auto: A  6.60
   NCAA prov: p  6.70
    MWC Meet: M  6.62  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  6.62  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
Track Record: F  6.67  2006        Kelly Willie, LSU
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   218 Justyn Warner       FR TCU                     6.83       6.77    10
  2   208 Delwayne Delaney    JR TCU                     6.82       6.80     8
  3   215 Otis McDaniel       SO TCU                     6.91       6.86     6
  4   263 Aaron Brack         SR New Mexico              6.86       6.87     5
  5    38 Travis Picou        SO Air Force               6.83       6.88     4



6.871
  6    98 Paul Smith          JR BYU                     6.84       6.88     3
6.874
  7   211 Raymond Jones       SO TCU                     6.87       6.93     2
  8    80 Cody Fonnesbeck     SR BYU                     6.85       6.95     1
Preliminaries
  9    99 Nate Soelberg       SR BYU                     6.93
 10   346 Dwight Neptune      JR Wyoming                 6.95
 11   209 Michael DePriest    SR TCU                     6.96
 12   207 Jay Cooper          SO TCU                     6.99
 13   153 Andy Stenzel        SO Colorado St.            7.05
 14   280 Phillip Merritt     FR New Mexico              7.05
 15   133 Collin Ferguson     SO Colorado St.            7.09
 16   143 Denny Majerus       JR Colorado St.            7.13
 17   135 Rashaun Greer       FR Colorado St.            7.17
 18   132 David Eischeid      FR Colorado St.            7.20
 19   342 Adam Kelly          JR Wyoming                 7.24
 --   146 Drew Morano         SO Colorado St.             FS
 --   138 Mike Horton         SR Colorado St.            DNS

Event 2  Women 60 Meter Dash
============================================================================
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Heat winners + next 4 fastest advance to 8-person final.
   NCAA Auto: A  7.25
   NCAA prov: p  7.42
    MWC Meet: M  7.28  2/26/2000   Ayanna Hutchinson, UNLV
MWC All-Time: C  7.25  2/11/2006   Ashley Owens
Track Record: F  7.25  2006        Ashley Owens, UNLV
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   229 Ashley Owens        SO UNLV                    7.27     p 7.29Q  1
  2   104 Janay DeLoach       JR Colorado St.            7.38     p 7.31Q  2
  3   187 Virgil Hodge        SO TCU                     7.33     p 7.42Q  3
  4   191 Jamee Jones         JR TCU                     7.54       7.53q  2
  5   227 Lakeisha Lawson     FR UNLV                    7.71       7.55q  3
  6   182 Kandis Bell         SR TCU                     7.60       7.62q  1
  7   248 Kristan Matison     SO New Mexico              7.76       7.62q  2
  8    64 Mindy Neeley        FR BYU                     7.71       7.70q  1  7.691
  9   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                    7.77       7.70   2  7.697
 10   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                    7.70       7.74   1
 11   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                    7.84       7.76   1
 12   328 La Tasha Rudolph    SO Wyoming                 7.97       7.79   2
 13   221 Tanesha Carr        SO UNLV                    7.90       7.80   2
 14   226 Lauren Johnson      SO UNLV                    7.86       7.81   1
 15   256 Tabatha Shaw        SO New Mexico              7.78       7.82   3
 16     3 Genelle Chapman     JR Air Force               7.90       7.85   3
 17   307 Adewunmi Abudu      SR Wyoming                 7.92       7.87   3
 18   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                    7.93       7.90   3
 19   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                    7.89       7.92   2
 20   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                 7.93       7.92   1
 21    53 Kelly Furr          JR BYU                     7.87       7.93   3
 22     5 Ayana Floyd-James   JR Air Force               8.12       8.06   2
 23   241 Janelle Hartog      SO New Mexico              8.17       8.16   1

Event 2  Women 60 Meter Dash
================================================================================
 Heat winners + next 4 fastest advance to 8-person final.



   NCAA Auto: A  7.25
   NCAA prov: p  7.42
    MWC Meet: M  7.28  2/26/2000   Ayanna Hutchinson, UNLV
MWC All-Time: C  7.25  2/11/2006   Ashley Owens
Track Record: F  7.25  2006        Ashley Owens, UNLV
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   229 Ashley Owens        SO UNLV                    7.29       7.20F   10
  2   104 Janay DeLoach       JR Colorado St.            7.31       7.33p    8
  3   187 Virgil Hodge        SO TCU                     7.42       7.44     6
  4   227 Lakeisha Lawson     FR UNLV                    7.55       7.61     5
  5   182 Kandis Bell         SR TCU                     7.62       7.63     4
  6    64 Mindy Neeley        FR BYU                     7.70       7.68     3
  7   248 Kristan Matison     SO New Mexico              7.62       7.79     2
 --   191 Jamee Jones         JR TCU                     7.53         FS
Preliminaries
  9   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                    7.70
 10   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                    7.74
 11   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                    7.76
 12   328 La Tasha Rudolph    SO Wyoming                 7.79
 13   221 Tanesha Carr        SO UNLV                    7.80
 14   226 Lauren Johnson      SO UNLV                    7.81
 15   256 Tabatha Shaw        SO New Mexico              7.82
 16     3 Genelle Chapman     JR Air Force               7.85
 17   307 Adewunmi Abudu      SR Wyoming                 7.87
 18   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                    7.90
 19   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                    7.92
 20   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                 7.92
 21    53 Kelly Furr          JR BYU                     7.93
 22     5 Ayana Floyd-James   JR Air Force               8.06
 23   241 Janelle Hartog      SO New Mexico              8.16

Event 3  Men 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
Top 8 Advance by Time
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Perferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 20.83
   NCAA prov: p 21.23
    MWC Meet: M 21.15  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 20.90  2/5/2005    John Woods, Colorado State
Track Record: F 20.74  2006        Xavier Carter, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1    38 Travis Picou        SO Air Force              21.37    M 21.15q  2
  2   215 Otis McDaniel       SO TCU                    21.51      21.31q  4
  3    81 Benjamin Gardner    SR BYU                    21.86      21.46q  2
  4    98 Paul Smith          JR BYU                    21.31      21.52q  3
  5   208 Delwayne Delaney    JR TCU                               22.13q  1
  6   211 Raymond Jones       SO TCU                    22.01      22.22q  3
  7   280 Phillip Merritt     FR New Mexico             22.27      22.51q  4
  8   143 Denny Majerus       JR Colorado St.           22.53      22.54q  3
  9   284 Taylor Siemon       FR New Mexico             22.42      22.56   1
 10   153 Andy Stenzel        SO Colorado St.           22.61      22.74   2
 11   332 Dominic Baysinger   JR Wyoming                           23.08   3
 --   342 Adam Kelly          JR Wyoming                22.97        DNS   4



 --   287 Jeramie White       JR New Mexico             22.32        SCR
 --   146 Drew Morano         SO Colorado St.           21.54        SCR

Event 3  Men 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Perferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 20.83
   NCAA prov: p 21.23
    MWC Meet: M 21.15  2/24/2001   Kenneth Andam, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 20.90  2/5/2005    John Woods, Colorado State
Track Record: F 20.74  2006        Xavier Carter, LSU
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1    38 Travis Picou        SO Air Force              21.15      21.11M  2   10
  2   215 Otis McDaniel       SO TCU                    21.31      21.27   2    8
  3    98 Paul Smith          JR BYU                    21.52      21.47   1    6
  4    81 Benjamin Gardner    SR BYU                    21.46      21.49   2    5
  5   208 Delwayne Delaney    JR TCU                    22.13      21.57   1    4
  6   211 Raymond Jones       SO TCU                    22.22      22.16   1    3
  7   280 Phillip Merritt     FR New Mexico             22.51      22.22   1    2
  8   143 Denny Majerus       JR Colorado St.           22.54      22.45   1    1
Preliminaries
  9   284 Taylor Siemon       FR New Mexico             22.56
 10   153 Andy Stenzel        SO Colorado St.           22.74
 11   332 Dominic Baysinger   JR Wyoming                23.08
 --   342 Adam Kelly          JR Wyoming                 DNS

Event 4  Women 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
Top 10 Advance by Time
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Perferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 23.30
   NCAA prov: p 23.90
    MWC Meet: M 23.59  2/24/2001   Michele Davis, UNLV
MWC All-Time: C 23.32  3/8/2002    Michele Davis, UNLV
Track Record: F 23.41  2006        Kelly Ann Baptiste, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   187 Virgil Hodge        SO TCU                    23.57    p 23.84q  5
  2   229 Ashley Owens        SO UNLV                   24.24      24.39q  1
  3    64 Mindy Neeley        FR BYU                    24.71      24.45q  3
  4   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                   25.13      24.65q  2
  5   107 Megan Fox           JR Colorado St.           24.92      24.77q  5
  6   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                   25.14      24.77q  3
  7   182 Kandis Bell         SR TCU                    25.00      24.79q  1
  8   191 Jamee Jones         JR TCU                    24.56      24.88q  4
  9   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                   26.13      24.91q  5
 10   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                25.27      24.96q  1
 11   256 Tabatha Shaw        SO New Mexico             25.17      24.97   6
 12   176 Nicole Stone        FR SDSU                   25.50      25.02   6
 13   227 Lakeisha Lawson     FR UNLV                   25.86      25.06   3
 14   220 Brittney Bullocks   SO UNLV                   24.70      25.17   2
 15   307 Adewunmi Abudu      SR Wyoming                25.38      25.20   4



 16   328 La Tasha Rudolph    SO Wyoming                26.27      25.21   3
 17   226 Lauren Johnson      SO UNLV                   25.46      25.24   4
 18   248 Kristan Matison     SO New Mexico             25.25      25.70   5
 19   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                   26.91      25.97   1
 20   230 Ashley Patin        JR UNLV                   26.76      26.14   6
 21     5 Ayana Floyd-James   JR Air Force              27.06      26.55   2
 22   241 Janelle Hartog      SO New Mexico             26.73      26.86   2
 --   195 Kishelle Paul       FR TCU                    24.76        DNS   6
 --   160 Larnie Boyd         SR SDSU                   25.10        DNS   4

Event 4  Women 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Perferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 23.30
   NCAA prov: p 23.90
    MWC Meet: M 23.59  2/24/2001   Michele Davis, UNLV
MWC All-Time: C 23.32  3/8/2002    Michele Davis, UNLV
Track Record: F 23.41  2006        Kelly Ann Baptiste, LSU
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   187 Virgil Hodge        SO TCU                    23.84      23.46M  2   10
  2   229 Ashley Owens        SO UNLV                   24.39      23.53M  2    8
  3   191 Jamee Jones         JR TCU                    24.88      24.18   1    6
  4   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                   24.65      24.51   2    5
  5    64 Mindy Neeley        FR BYU                    24.45      24.73   2    4
  6   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                   24.77      25.01   1    3
  7   107 Megan Fox           JR Colorado St.           24.77      25.10   1    2
  8   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                   24.91      25.31   1    1
 --   182 Kandis Bell         SR TCU                    24.79        DNS   1
Preliminaries
 10   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                24.96
 11   256 Tabatha Shaw        SO New Mexico             24.97
 12   176 Nicole Stone        FR SDSU                   25.02
 13   227 Lakeisha Lawson     FR UNLV                   25.06
 14   220 Brittney Bullocks   SO UNLV                   25.17
 15   307 Adewunmi Abudu      SR Wyoming                25.20
 16   328 La Tasha Rudolph    SO Wyoming                25.21
 17   226 Lauren Johnson      SO UNLV                   25.24
 18   248 Kristan Matison     SO New Mexico             25.70
 19   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                   25.97
 20   230 Ashley Patin        JR UNLV                   26.14
 21     5 Ayana Floyd-James   JR Air Force              26.55
 22   241 Janelle Hartog      SO New Mexico             26.86
 --   160 Larnie Boyd         SR SDSU                    DNS
 --   195 Kishelle Paul       FR TCU                     DNS

Event 5  Men 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
Top 8 Advance by Time
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Preferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 46.05
   NCAA prov: p 47.25
    MWC Meet: M 47.44  2/23/2002   Matt Nielsen, BYU



MWC All-Time: C 46.53  2/10/2006   Lewis Banda, TCU
Track Record: F 46.65  2006        Alleyne Francique, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   202 Lewis Banda         SR TCU                    46.53    p 46.69q  1
  2    78 Chris Carter        FR BYU                    47.06    M 47.26q  4
  3    31 Nicholas Luina      JR Air Force              47.85      47.97q  3
  4   205 Che Chavez          JR TCU                               48.00q  4
  5    86 Jason Howard        SO BYU                    48.27      48.29q  1
  6   146 Drew Morano         SO Colorado St.           47.61      48.63q  2
  7   285 Jarrin Solomon      SO New Mexico             49.02      48.67q  2
  8   204 Quincy Butler       SR TCU                    48.23      48.85q  5
  9   278 Randle McCain       JR New Mexico             50.20      49.03   5
 10    82 Jacob Garlick       JR BYU                    49.53      49.04   3
 11    97 Nate Rencher        SR BYU                    49.48      49.09   2
 12   136 Justin Hazzard      SR Colorado St.           49.52      49.13   4
 13   339 Robert Harris       SR Wyoming                48.96      49.17   4
 14    33 Kyle Meakins        SO Air Force              49.22      49.44   5
 15   284 Taylor Siemon       FR New Mexico             49.78      49.57   1
 16   343 Jermaine Kelly      SR Wyoming                49.65      49.85   5
 17   152 Dylan Spitzer       SR Colorado St.           49.27      49.99   1
 18   332 Dominic Baysinger   JR Wyoming                51.19      50.59   3
 19   334 Kekoa Chavez        FR Wyoming                50.50      50.75   2
 --   141 Kyle Keeler         SO Colorado St.           49.21        DNF   3

Event 5  Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Preferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 46.05
   NCAA prov: p 47.25
    MWC Meet: M 47.44  2/23/2002   Matt Nielsen, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 46.53  2/10/2006   Lewis Banda, TCU
Track Record: F 46.65  2006        Alleyne Francique, Unatt
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   202 Lewis Banda         SR TCU                    46.69      46.94p  2   10
  2    78 Chris Carter        FR BYU                    47.26      47.26M  2    8
  3    31 Nicholas Luina      JR Air Force              47.97      47.90   2    6
  4   205 Che Chavez          JR TCU                    48.00      48.03   2    5
  5   204 Quincy Butler       SR TCU                    48.85      48.57   1    4
  6   285 Jarrin Solomon      SO New Mexico             48.67      48.62   1    3
  7    86 Jason Howard        SO BYU                    48.29      49.13   1    2
 --   146 Drew Morano         SO Colorado St.           48.63        DNS   1
Preliminaries
  9   278 Randle McCain       JR New Mexico             49.03
 10    82 Jacob Garlick       JR BYU                    49.04
 11    97 Nate Rencher        SR BYU                    49.09
 12   136 Justin Hazzard      SR Colorado St.           49.13
 13   339 Robert Harris       SR Wyoming                49.17
 14    33 Kyle Meakins        SO Air Force              49.44
 15   284 Taylor Siemon       FR New Mexico             49.57
 16   343 Jermaine Kelly      SR Wyoming                49.85
 17   152 Dylan Spitzer       SR Colorado St.           49.99
 18   332 Dominic Baysinger   JR Wyoming                50.59
 19   334 Kekoa Chavez        FR Wyoming                50.75



 --   141 Kyle Keeler         SO Colorado St.            DNF

Event 6  Women 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
Top 8 Advance by Time
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Preferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 52.40
   NCAA prov: p 54.40
    MWC Meet: M 52.95  2/27/2005   Shauna Smith, Wyoming
MWC All-Time: C 51.79  3/13/2004   Shauna Smith, Wyoming
Track Record: F 53.50  2006        Kia Davis, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   185 Marquita Davis      JR TCU                    54.42      54.69q  1
  2   190 Deborah Jones       JR TCU                    54.95      55.85q  4
  3   234 Ariel Burr          SO New Mexico             56.49      55.88q  8
  4   176 Nicole Stone        FR SDSU                   55.85      56.00q  3
  5   325 Sharon Larrier      SO Wyoming                55.25      56.14q  2
  6   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                   58.28      56.25q  6
  7   179 Mandy Upuu          SO SDSU                   56.83      56.68q  1
  8   107 Megan Fox           JR Colorado St.           55.89      56.75q  7
  9   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                   57.05      56.98   2
 10   301 Ashley Patterson    FR Utah                   58.30      57.01   8
 11   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                              57.40   8
 12   220 Brittney Bullocks   SO UNLV                   56.18      57.52   6
 13   219 Deanna Appuglise    SR UNLV                   57.03      57.58   4
 14   259 Shakira Williams    SO New Mexico             57.39      57.67   3
 15   160 Larnie Boyd         SR SDSU                   56.36      57.92   5
 16   253 KC Pritchard        JR New Mexico             59.46      58.69   1
 17   222 Starema Flood       FR UNLV                   58.22      58.71   5
 18   319 Amanda Gordon       FR Wyoming                60.50      58.85   6
 19   230 Ashley Patin        JR UNLV                   57.44      58.87   7
 20   297 Candice Mannion     JR Utah                   59.25      58.94   2
 21   233 Marina Young        FR UNLV                   59.33      59.14   3
 22   161 Corri Campbell-Fel  FR SDSU                   58.82      59.39   7
 23    12 Jennifer Neville    SR Air Force              61.76      59.44   4
 24   236 Kimilia Davis       SR New Mexico                        59.89   6
 25   311 Ingvild Carstens    SR Wyoming                58.84      60.01   4
 26   320 Carly Grubbs        FR Wyoming                62.01      60.02   3
 27   321 Sammy Harrington    SO Wyoming                62.54      60.39   7
 28   303 Desi Shaw           FR Utah                   61.34      60.74   1
 29   245 Haily Lee           SO New Mexico             62.14      61.75   2
 30   249 Brandale Mills      JR New Mexico             61.26      61.95   5
 --   313 Cyndi Cook          FR Wyoming                61.67         DQ   8
 --     2 Kim Brady           JR Air Force              63.17        SCR

Event 6  Women 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
 Advance 4 fastest from Prelims to Heat 2 of 2-section Final;
 advance 5th - 9th fastest to Heat 1 of 2-section Final.
 Preferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 52.40
   NCAA prov: p 54.40
    MWC Meet: M 52.95  2/27/2005   Shauna Smith, Wyoming
MWC All-Time: C 51.79  3/13/2004   Shauna Smith, Wyoming
Track Record: F 53.50  2006        Kia Davis, Unatt



    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   190 Deborah Jones       JR TCU                    55.85      53.98p  2   10
  2   234 Ariel Burr          SO New Mexico             55.88      54.27p  2    8
  3   185 Marquita Davis      JR TCU                    54.69      54.31p  2    6
  4   325 Sharon Larrier      SO Wyoming                56.14      54.70   1    5
  5   176 Nicole Stone        FR SDSU                   56.00      55.19   2    4
  6   165 Brittani Dudley     SO SDSU                   56.25      55.86   1    3
  7   107 Megan Fox           JR Colorado St.           56.75      56.51   1    2
  8   179 Mandy Upuu          SO SDSU                   56.68      56.57   1    1
Preliminaries
  9   173 Sherraine Pencil    SO SDSU                   56.98
 10   301 Ashley Patterson    FR Utah                   57.01
 11   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                   57.40
 12   220 Brittney Bullocks   SO UNLV                   57.52
 13   219 Deanna Appuglise    SR UNLV                   57.58
 14   259 Shakira Williams    SO New Mexico             57.67
 15   160 Larnie Boyd         SR SDSU                   57.92
 16   253 KC Pritchard        JR New Mexico             58.69
 17   222 Starema Flood       FR UNLV                   58.71
 18   319 Amanda Gordon       FR Wyoming                58.85
 19   230 Ashley Patin        JR UNLV                   58.87
 20   297 Candice Mannion     JR Utah                   58.94
 21   233 Marina Young        FR UNLV                   59.14
 22   161 Corri Campbell-Fel  FR SDSU                   59.39
 23    12 Jennifer Neville    SR Air Force              59.44
 24   236 Kimilia Davis       SR New Mexico             59.89
 25   311 Ingvild Carstens    SR Wyoming                60.01
 26   320 Carly Grubbs        FR Wyoming                60.02
 27   321 Sammy Harrington    SO Wyoming                60.39
 28   303 Desi Shaw           FR Utah                   60.74
 29   245 Haily Lee           SO New Mexico             61.75
 30   249 Brandale Mills      JR New Mexico             61.95
 --   313 Cyndi Cook          FR Wyoming                  DQ

Event 7  Men 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
 Advance top 2 from each Heat + next 5 fastest to 9-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A 1:48.41
   NCAA prov: p 1:50.11
    MWC Meet: M 1:51.04  2/28/2004   Jeremiah Johnson, Wyoming
MWC All-Time: C 1:47.86  2/10/2006   Jackson Langat, TCU
Track Record: F 1:48.42  2006        Shaun Smith, Oral Roberts
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   214 Jackson Langat      SR TCU                  1:47.86    1:49.93p   10
  2    84 Jacob Gustafsson    SO BYU                  1:51.42    1:51.06     8
  3    79 Jason Dorais        JR BYU                  1:51.08    1:51.22     6
  4   341 Jeremiah Johnson    SR Wyoming              1:50.95    1:51.35     5
  5    26 Kevin Hawkins       SO Air Force            1:51.33    1:54.06     4
  6    23 Calvin Glass        SO Air Force            1:53.93    1:55.48     3
  7   274 Adam Huff           FR New Mexico           2:02.54    2:00.92     2

Event 8  Women 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Advance top 2 from each heat + next 5 fastest to 9-person Final



   NCAA Auto: A 2:06.41
   NCAA prov: p 2:09.71
    MWC Meet: M 2:11.25  2/23/2002   Mary Ridder, Colorado State
MWC All-Time: C 2:05.93  2/14/2004   Anita Lemiesz, BYU
Track Record: F 2:09.91  2006        Mardrea Hyman, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    60 Michelle Lindsay    SO BYU                  2:08.59    2:15.41Q  2
  2    66 Allison Passey      SO BYU                  2:14.65    2:18.49Q  1
  3   115 Heather Loseke      SO Colorado St.         2:16.54    2:15.79Q  2
  4    49 Challis Firl        SO BYU                  2:10.93    2:19.17Q  1
  5   129 Rebekah Yetzer      JR Colorado St.         2:18.10    2:15.87q  2
  6   246 Riann Lucy          JR New Mexico           2:18.83    2:17.07q  2
  7   292 Janett Ern          FR Utah                 2:14.86    2:19.09q  2
  8   110 Kristen Hemphill    FR Colorado St.         2:17.03    2:19.31q  1
  9    55 Lorette Hanson      SO BYU                  2:16.54    2:19.89q  1
 10   162 Nicole Carmier      SR SDSU                            2:22.90   1
 11   178 Celeste Tyson       JR SDSU                 2:30.63    2:23.04   2
 12   174 Briana Powell       SO SDSU                 2:23.10    2:23.89   1
 13   193 Gina Messamer       SO TCU                  2:28.75    2:27.16   2
 14   170 Lisa Naucler        JR SDSU                 2:18.99    2:29.42   1
 15   240 Rebecca Green       FR New Mexico                      2:29.64   1
 16   225 Ernestine Johnson   FR UNLV                            2:30.51   2

Event 8  Women 800 Meter Run
================================================================================
 Advance top 2 from each heat + next 5 fastest to 9-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A 2:06.41
   NCAA prov: p 2:09.71
    MWC Meet: M 2:11.25  2/23/2002   Mary Ridder, Colorado State
MWC All-Time: C 2:05.93  2/14/2004   Anita Lemiesz, BYU
Track Record: F 2:09.91  2006        Mardrea Hyman, Unatt
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1    60 Michelle Lindsay    SO BYU                  2:15.41    2:14.05    10
  2    49 Challis Firl        SO BYU                  2:19.17    2:14.54     8
  3   246 Riann Lucy          JR New Mexico           2:17.07    2:14.89     6
  4   292 Janett Ern          FR Utah                 2:19.09    2:15.57     5
  5   110 Kristen Hemphill    FR Colorado St.         2:19.31    2:16.53     4
  6    66 Allison Passey      SO BYU                  2:18.49    2:17.06     3
  7   129 Rebekah Yetzer      JR Colorado St.         2:15.87    2:17.65     2
  8   115 Heather Loseke      SO Colorado St.         2:15.79    2:17.74     1
  9    55 Lorette Hanson      SO BYU                  2:19.89    2:17.92
Preliminaries
 10   162 Nicole Carmier      SR SDSU                 2:22.90
 11   178 Celeste Tyson       JR SDSU                 2:23.04
 12   174 Briana Powell       SO SDSU                 2:23.89
 13   193 Gina Messamer       SO TCU                  2:27.16
 14   170 Lisa Naucler        JR SDSU                 2:29.42
 15   240 Rebecca Green       FR New Mexico           2:29.64
 16   225 Ernestine Johnson   FR UNLV                 2:30.51

Event 9  Men 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
 Final Only!
   NCAA Auto: A 4:04.32



   NCAA prov: p 4:10.22
    MWC Meet: M 4:10.61  2/24/2001   Bryan Berryhill, Colorado State
MWC All-Time: C 3:56.84  3/10/2001   Bryan Berryhill, Colorado State
Track Record: F 4:10.20  2006        Mircea Bogdan, UTEP
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    92 Josh McAdams        SR BYU                  4:04.16    4:15.05    10
  2    95 Kyle Perry          FR BYU                  4:05.28    4:16.64     8
  3    43 Mark Walter         SR Air Force            4:08.86    4:17.17     6
  4    88 Tyrel Jensen        SO BYU                  4:06.97    4:17.75     5
  5   154 Steven Swartz       SO Colorado St.         4:33.31    4:21.72     4
  6   148 Scott Sanders       FR Colorado St.         4:13.60    4:22.64     3
  7    21 Richard Elmore      JR Air Force            4:13.88    4:24.14     2
  8   156 Jeff Wahl           SO Colorado St.         4:16.10    4:25.63     1
  9   340 Michael Huntington  FR Wyoming              4:21.31    4:26.35
 10   282 Dylan Rose-Coss     SR New Mexico           4:23.98    4:29.40
 11   271 Frank Hemingway     SR New Mexico           4:23.43    4:38.53
 12    36 Travis Patterson    SR Air Force            4:09.04    4:45.07

Event 10  Women 1 Mile Run
=========================================================================
10 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
 Final Only!
   NCAA Auto: A 4:44.70
   NCAA prov: p 4:53.20
    MWC Meet: M 4:50.83  3/1/2003    Michaela Mannova, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 4:40.13  3/5/2005    Heidi Magill, BYU
Track Record: F 4:45.75  2006        Mardrea Hyman, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   105 Chantelle Dron      FR Colorado St.         4:46.73    5:10.98Q
  2   163 Lisa Crampton       JR SDSU                 5:09.21    5:12.20Q
  3    67 Carolyn Quebe       SO BYU                  4:56.95    5:12.38Q
  4   113 Danielle Korb       SR Colorado St.         4:47.59    5:11.44Q
  5   353 Ann Marie Thomas    SO BYU                  4:55.33    5:13.84Q
  6    16 Kelly Robinson      SO Air Force            4:56.73    5:12.02q
  7   178 Celeste Tyson       JR SDSU                 5:27.74    5:12.73q
  8   198 Calandra Stewart    JR TCU                  4:51.59    5:13.21q
  9    71 Laura Taylor        SO BYU                  4:56.39    5:14.47q
 10   188 Cassie Hostick      SO TCU                  5:11.81    5:14.75q
 11   295 Nicki Hugie         SR Utah                 5:07.99    5:19.97
 12   232 Jennifer Shearer    FR UNLV                 5:28.00    5:21.65
 13   170 Lisa Naucler        JR SDSU                            5:26.97

Event 10  Women 1 Mile Run
================================================================================
 Final Only!
   NCAA Auto: A 4:44.70
   NCAA prov: p 4:53.20
    MWC Meet: M 4:50.83  3/1/2003    Michaela Mannova, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 4:40.13  3/5/2005    Heidi Magill, BYU
Track Record: F 4:45.75  2006        Mardrea Hyman, Unatt
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   198 Calandra Stewart    JR TCU                  5:13.21    4:59.20    10
  2    16 Kelly Robinson      SO Air Force            5:12.02    5:00.48     8



  3   113 Danielle Korb       SR Colorado St.         5:11.44    5:01.03     6
  4    71 Laura Taylor        SO BYU                  5:14.47    5:01.98     5
  5   353 Ann Marie Thomas    SO BYU                  5:13.84    5:03.18     4
  6    67 Carolyn Quebe       SO BYU                  5:12.38    5:03.85     3
  7   105 Chantelle Dron      FR Colorado St.         5:10.98    5:04.19     2
  8   163 Lisa Crampton       JR SDSU                 5:12.20    5:04.40     1
  9   178 Celeste Tyson       JR SDSU                 5:12.73    5:17.77
 10   188 Cassie Hostick      SO TCU                  5:14.75    5:35.57
Preliminaries
 11   295 Nicki Hugie         SR Utah                 5:19.97
 12   232 Jennifer Shearer    FR UNLV                 5:21.65
 13   170 Lisa Naucler        JR SDSU                 5:26.97

Event 11  Men 3000 Meter Run
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 8:07.00
   NCAA prov: p 8:17.00
    MWC Meet: M 8:33.29  2/28/2004   Austin Vigil, CSU
MWC All-Time: C 7:51.28  1/28/2005   Josh Rohatinsky, BYU
Track Record: F 8:23.67  2006        Matt Gabrielson, Reebok
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   212 Kip Kangogo         SR TCU                  8:08.05    8:19.36F   10
  2   157 Rob Watson          JR Colorado St.         8:13.11    8:26.70M    8
  3    95 Kyle Perry          FR BYU                             8:31.26M    6
  4   275 Jeremy Johnson      JR New Mexico           8:17.20    8:33.92     5
  5    45 Nick Wilson         SR Air Force            8:23.09    8:34.52     4
  6   344 Brian Knight        SR Wyoming              8:26.64    8:35.61     3
  7    19 Anthony D'Amato     SR Air Force            8:29.09    8:37.57     2
  8    44 Matt Williams       FR Air Force            8:27.41    8:41.16     1
  9    77 Dustin Bybee        SO BYU                             8:41.58
 10   150 Logan Sherman       FR Colorado St.         8:41.01    8:42.55
 11    32 Ian McFarland       SO Air Force            8:36.29    8:45.02
 12   155 Andres Urbina       SO Colorado St.         8:45.53    8:48.70
 13   351 Shadrack Too        SO Wyoming              8:33.61    8:50.32
 14   349 Philemon Tanui      FR Wyoming              8:26.09    8:50.84
 15    41 Josh Van Wyngaarde  SO Air Force            8:39.30    8:52.62
 16    24 Jeffrey Gosselin    SR Air Force            8:43.50    8:55.86
 17   142 Ryan Kirkpatrick    SR Colorado St.         8:51.98    8:58.05
 18    27 Sean Houseworth     FR Air Force            9:14.96    9:00.47
 19   269 Joseph Garcia       SO New Mexico           8:51.55    9:09.22
 20   148 Scott Sanders       FR Colorado St.                    9:10.93
 21   206 Cody Cook           SO TCU                  9:05.09    9:20.31
 22   283 Matt Shaughnessy    FR New Mexico                      9:36.20
 23   156 Jeff Wahl           SO Colorado St.         8:38.13    9:48.28
 --   203 Houston Bolin       SO TCU                  9:13.48        DNF
 --    83 Chandler Goodwin    SO BYU                  8:13.57        DNS
 --    92 Josh McAdams        SR BYU                                 DNS
 --   264 Chris Bratton       JR New Mexico           9:25.68        DNS
 --   336 Ragan Driver        SR Wyoming              8:45.89        DNS
 --    84 Jacob Gustafsson    SO BYU                                 DNS
 --   340 Michael Huntington  FR Wyoming              8:48.70        DNS
 --    75 Alder Bahr          FR BYU                  8:19.05        DNS
 --    88 Tyrel Jensen        SO BYU                                 DNS

Event 12  Women 3000 Meter Run
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 9:30.04



   NCAA prov: p 9:49.04
    MWC Meet: M 9:47.61  2/24/2001   Sharolyn Shields, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 9:04.06  1/30/2004   Michaela Mannova, BYU
Track Record: F 9:30.21  2006        Hind Hind, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   106 Nicole Feest        JR Colorado St.         9:58.56    9:47.68p   10
  2   250 Timmie Murphy       SR New Mexico           9:46.99    9:51.24     8
  3    56 Anne Heiner         JR BYU                  9:36.49    9:52.74     6
  4    51 Amy Fowler          FR BYU                  9:45.41    9:55.49     5
  5    69 Breanne Sandberg    JR BYU                             9:55.50     4
  6    63 Chelsea McKell      SR BYU                             9:58.32     3
  7   247 Leslie Luna         SO New Mexico           9:52.63   10:02.69     2
  8   125 April Thomas        JR Colorado St.        10:05.55   10:02.71     1
  9     6 Margaret Frash      JR Air Force           10:16.57   10:15.60
 10    47 Rena Chesser        SR BYU                  9:56.02   10:15.62
 11   117 Val McGregor        JR Colorado St.        10:14.21   10:19.21
 12   324 Michelle Kvernmo    SR Wyoming              9:57.47   10:25.83
 13   163 Lisa Crampton       JR SDSU                10:06.37   10:26.14
 14    54 Jocelyn Gardner     FR BYU                 10:17.65   10:27.41
 15   113 Danielle Korb       SR Colorado St.                   10:27.61
 16   126 Melissa Thomas      SO Colorado St.        10:18.42   10:30.62
 17   288 Kellie Anderson     SO Utah                10:34.10   10:30.65
 18   198 Calandra Stewart    JR TCU                  9:42.75   10:31.85
 19   183 Halie Bullin        SO TCU                 10:06.08   10:34.32
 20   258 Melanie Velarde     SO New Mexico          10:34.81   10:37.26
 21   306 Ashlee Warnick      SR Utah                10:34.04   10:39.21
 22   295 Nicki Hugie         SR Utah                10:24.90   10:39.28
 23   128 Ashlee Velez        SO Colorado St.        10:20.56   10:41.50
 24   159 Sarah Belger        SR SDSU                11:03.23   10:49.45
 25   201 Katrina Zielinski   SR TCU                 10:48.18   10:49.85
 26   199 Alyson Trovato      FR TCU                 10:55.08   10:53.11
 27   124 Danielle Rawlings   FR Colorado St.        10:39.46   10:55.82
 28   327 Emerald Reid        SR Wyoming             10:31.65   10:57.31
 29    13 Kate Papenberg      SO Air Force           10:54.86   11:03.22
 30   186 McKale Davis        JR TCU                 10:21.24   11:17.49
 31    15 Danielle Pozun      FR Air Force           10:44.72   11:21.80
 32   223 Katie Hughes        SR UNLV                11:33.90   12:11.92
 --   314 Maggie Diller       SR Wyoming                             DNS
 --   164 Christal Cuadra     SR SDSU                10:36.60        SCR
 --   291 Chelsea Digrazia    SO Utah                10:34.40        SCR
 --   239 Jacquelyne Gallego  SR New Mexico          10:02.84        SCR
 --   105 Chantelle Dron      FR Colorado St.                        SCR
 --   188 Cassie Hostick      SO TCU                                 SCR
 --   243 Roxann James        JR New Mexico          11:00.58        SCR
 --   110 Kristen Hemphill    FR Colorado St.                        SCR

Event 13  Men 5000 Meter Run
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 14:12.55
   NCAA prov: p 14:34.45
    MWC Meet: M 14:43.20  2/27/2004   Austin Vigil, CSU
MWC All-Time: C 13:45.72  3/12/2005   Matt Gonzales, UNM
Track Record: F 15:03.86  2006        Brandon Leslie, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   157 Rob Watson          JR Colorado St.        14:46.91   14:44.83F   10
  2   275 Jeremy Johnson      JR New Mexico                     14:51.25F    8



  3    83 Chandler Goodwin    SO BYU                            14:55.89F    6
  4   150 Logan Sherman       FR Colorado St.        14:52.64   15:01.61F    5
  5    45 Nick Wilson         SR Air Force                      15:03.17F    4
  6    75 Alder Bahr          FR BYU                            15:11.40     3
  7    44 Matt Williams       FR Air Force                      15:11.43     2
  8    41 Josh Van Wyngaarde  SO Air Force           15:27.10   15:23.38     1
  9    19 Anthony D'Amato     SR Air Force                      15:30.26
 10   351 Shadrack Too        SO Wyoming                        15:43.40
 11   155 Andres Urbina       SO Colorado St.                   15:49.26
 12    32 Ian McFarland       SO Air Force           15:17.31   15:52.28
 13   269 Joseph Garcia       SO New Mexico          15:21.86   15:52.57
 14   283 Matt Shaughnessy    FR New Mexico          16:19.48   16:57.44
 --   264 Chris Bratton       JR New Mexico          15:50.90        DNF
 --   336 Ragan Driver        SR Wyoming             15:30.86        DNS

Event 14  Women 5000 Meter Run
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 16:36.35
   NCAA prov: p 17:11.35
    MWC Meet: M 17:23.03  2/27/2005   Tara Northcutt, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 16:04.89  2/14/2004   Laura Turner, BYU
Track Record: F 17:40.07  2006        Rachel Dodds, Unatt
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   106 Nicole Feest        JR Colorado St.        16:26.16   17:08.61p   10
  2    63 Chelsea McKell      SR BYU                 16:14.65   17:14.20M    8
  3    69 Breanne Sandberg    JR BYU                 17:05.96   17:24.68F    6
  4   324 Michelle Kvernmo    SR Wyoming                        18:02.21     5
  5   126 Melissa Thomas      SO Colorado St.        17:50.19   18:05.67     4
  6   288 Kellie Anderson     SO Utah                17:52.48   18:08.88     3
  7   183 Halie Bullin        SO TCU                 17:38.28   18:12.87     2
  8    54 Jocelyn Gardner     FR BYU                 17:19.18   18:19.69     1
  9   117 Val McGregor        JR Colorado St.        18:06.24   18:22.74
 10    52 Lisa Frischknecht   SO BYU                 17:52.61   18:30.74
 11   258 Melanie Velarde     SO New Mexico                     18:45.13
 12    65 Kristen Odgen       SR BYU                 17:24.69   18:57.20
 13   186 McKale Davis        JR TCU                 17:53.84   19:00.70
 14   243 Roxann James        JR New Mexico          18:50.93   19:28.49
 15   124 Danielle Rawlings   FR Colorado St.        19:05.14   19:35.89
 16   306 Ashlee Warnick      SR Utah                18:12.00   19:53.57
 17    15 Danielle Pozun      FR Air Force           18:40.71   19:57.93
 18    14 Andrea Pinchak      SR Air Force                      20:25.35
 --    13 Kate Papenberg      SO Air Force           20:02.12        DNS

Event 15  Men 60 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
 Heat winners + next 6 fastest advance to 8-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A  7.68
   NCAA prov: p  7.89
    MWC Meet: M  7.89  2/28/2004   Sean Temple, Air Force
MWC All-Time: C  7.89  1/23/2004   Sean Temple, Air Force
Track Record: F  7.94  2006        Daryl Burgess, Texas Tech
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1    82 Jacob Garlick       JR BYU                     8.15       7.99Q  2
  2    81 Benjamin Gardner    SR BYU                     8.24       8.12Q  1



  3    97 Nate Rencher        SR BYU                     8.24       8.14q  1
  3    78 Chris Carter        FR BYU                     8.17       8.14q  2
  5   136 Justin Hazzard      SR Colorado St.            8.09       8.28q  1
  6   331 Michael Arnwine     SO Wyoming                 8.43       8.42q  1
  7    37 John Payne          SO Air Force               8.49       8.46q  1
  8   135 Rashaun Greer       FR Colorado St.            8.32       8.47q  2
  9   140 Kevin Johnson       JR Colorado St.            8.40       8.48   2
 10   276 Mark Lamb           JR New Mexico              8.53       8.50   2
 11   261 Jon Paul Barabe     SR New Mexico              8.69       8.63   2
 12   274 Adam Huff           FR New Mexico                         9.27   1
 --   138 Mike Horton         SR Colorado St.                        DNS   1

Event 15  Men 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
 Heat winners + next 6 fastest advance to 8-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A  7.68
   NCAA prov: p  7.89
    MWC Meet: M  7.89  2/28/2004   Sean Temple, Air Force
MWC All-Time: C  7.89  1/23/2004   Sean Temple, Air Force
Track Record: F  7.94  2006        Daryl Burgess, Texas Tech
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   136 Justin Hazzard      SR Colorado St.            8.28       8.03    10
8.022
  2    82 Jacob Garlick       JR BYU                     7.99       8.03     8
8.026
  3    81 Benjamin Gardner    SR BYU                     8.12       8.17     6
  4   135 Rashaun Greer       FR Colorado St.            8.47       8.25     5
  5    97 Nate Rencher        SR BYU                     8.14       8.32     4
  6    78 Chris Carter        FR BYU                     8.14       8.36     3
  7    37 John Payne          SO Air Force               8.46       8.82     2
 --   331 Michael Arnwine     SO Wyoming                 8.42        DNF
Preliminaries
  9   140 Kevin Johnson       JR Colorado St.            8.48
 10   276 Mark Lamb           JR New Mexico              8.50
 11   261 Jon Paul Barabe     SR New Mexico              8.63
 12   274 Adam Huff           FR New Mexico              9.27
 --   138 Mike Horton         SR Colorado St.            DNS

Event 16  Women 60 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
 Heat winners + next 5 fastest advance to 8-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A  8.13
   NCAA prov: p  8.41
    MWC Meet: M  8.20  2/26/2000   Kirsten Bolm, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  8.13  2/12/2000   Kirsten Bolm, BYU
Track Record: F  8.08  2006        Virginia Powell, USC
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1   195 Kishelle Paul       FR TCU                     8.58       8.60Q  3
  2    70 Kathryn Sevy        FR BYU                     8.81       8.75Q  1
  3   114 Katie Lloyd         JR Colorado St.            8.86       8.84Q  2
  4   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                    8.91       8.74q  3
  5   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                 8.95       8.78q  1
  6   184 Julie Curtis        SR TCU                     8.84       8.79q  1
  7     3 Genelle Chapman     JR Air Force               9.01       8.81q  3



  8    59 Sarah Lacey         SO BYU                     9.04       8.85q  3
  9   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                    8.68       8.86   2
 10   293 Amanda Feigt        JR Utah                    8.88       8.87   3
 11   290 Jennifer Cutrer     JR Utah                    8.98       8.90   2
 12   194 Mary Minor          JR TCU                     8.92       8.92   2
 13   122 Emily Pearson       SO Colorado St.            8.94       8.93   1
 14   323 Aniis Hopkins       JR Wyoming                 9.06       9.01   2
 15   161 Corri Campbell-Fel  FR SDSU                    9.29       9.18   1
 16   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                    9.34       9.47   1
 17   322 Danna Herbert       SO Wyoming                 9.87       9.85   3
 18   245 Haily Lee           SO New Mexico              9.62      10.07   2

Event 16  Women 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
 Heat winners + next 5 fastest advance to 8-person Final
   NCAA Auto: A  8.13
   NCAA prov: p  8.41
    MWC Meet: M  8.20  2/26/2000   Kirsten Bolm, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  8.13  2/12/2000   Kirsten Bolm, BYU
Track Record: F  8.08  2006        Virginia Powell, USC
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   195 Kishelle Paul       FR TCU                     8.60       8.62    10
  2    70 Kathryn Sevy        FR BYU                     8.75       8.66     8
  3   308 Shaylee Babbitt     SO Wyoming                 8.78       8.75     6
  4   184 Julie Curtis        SR TCU                     8.79       8.77     5
  5    59 Sarah Lacey         SO BYU                     8.85       8.78     4
  6   114 Katie Lloyd         JR Colorado St.            8.84       8.79     3
  7     3 Genelle Chapman     JR Air Force               8.81       9.08     2
  8   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                    8.74      13.92     1
Preliminaries
  9   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                    8.86
 10   293 Amanda Feigt        JR Utah                    8.87
 11   290 Jennifer Cutrer     JR Utah                    8.90
 12   194 Mary Minor          JR TCU                     8.92
 13   122 Emily Pearson       SO Colorado St.            8.93
 14   323 Aniis Hopkins       JR Wyoming                 9.01
 15   161 Corri Campbell-Fel  FR SDSU                    9.18
 16   175 Shana Solomon       FR SDSU                    9.47
 17   322 Danna Herbert       SO Wyoming                 9.85
 18   245 Haily Lee           SO New Mexico             10.07

Event 17  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 3:05.00
   NCAA prov: p 3:10.40
    MWC Meet: M 3:12.36  2/24/2001   BYU
MWC All-Time: C 3:11.29  1/21/2006   TCU
Track Record: F 3:08.01  2006        LSU
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Texas Christian University  'A'                   3:11.29    3:08.19p   10
     1) 202 Lewis Banda SR              2) 205 Che Chavez JR
     3) 204 Quincy Butler SR            4) 214 Jackson Langat SR
  2 Brigham Young University  'A'                     3:11.38    3:10.25p    8
     1) 98 Paul Smith JR                2) 81 Benjamin Gardner SR
     3) 86 Jason Howard SO              4) 78 Chris Carter FR



  3 University of New Mexico  'A'                     3:16.41    3:14.06     6
     1) 284 Taylor Siemon FR            2) 285 Jarrin Solomon SO
     3) 272 Kurt Henry SO               4) 278 Randle McCain JR
  4 University of Wyoming  'A'                        3:14.70    3:16.06     5
     1) 339 Robert Harris SR            2) 341 Jeremiah Johnson SR
     3) 331 Michael Arnwine SO          4) 343 Jermaine Kelly SR
  5 Air Force Academy  'A'                            3:19.53    3:17.77     4
     1) 31 Nicholas Luina JR            2) 26 Kevin Hawkins SO
     3) 36 Travis Patterson SR          4) 42 Brian Walsh JR
  6 Colorado State University  'A'                    3:16.56    3:21.01     3
     1) 152 Dylan Spitzer SR            2) 154 Steven Swartz SO
     3) 153 Andy Stenzel SO             4) 136 Justin Hazzard SR

Event 18  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
 Teams seeded 1-5 heat 2: 6-9 in heat 2
 Preferred lanes: 4-5-3-6
   NCAA Auto: A 3:33.50
   NCAA prov: p 3:40.00
    MWC Meet: M 3:45.70  2/28/2004   San Diego State, SDSU
                         L Boyd, N Ireland, T Dyer, M Smedley
MWC All-Time: C 3:31.87  3/7/2004    Wyoming
Track Record: F 3:36.39  2006        LSU
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Texas Christian University  'A'                   3:39.39    3:40.41M  2   10
     1) 185 Marquita Davis JR           2) 190 Deborah Jones JR
     3) 195 Kishelle Paul FR            4) 189 Nathandra John JR
  2 San Diego State University  'A'                   3:47.39    3:43.63M  2    8
     1) 176 Nicole Stone FR             2) 179 Mandy Upuu SO
     3) 171 Kristin Olafsdottir FR      4) 165 Brittani Dudley SO
  3 University of Nevada Las Vegas  'A'               3:51.31    3:48.74   2    6
     1) 219 Deanna Appuglise SR         2) 222 Starema Flood FR
     3) 230 Ashley Patin JR             4) 220 Brittney Bullocks SO
  4 Colorado State University  'A'                    4:01.19    3:49.10   1    5
     1) 107 Megan Fox JR                2) 104 Janay DeLoach JR
     3) 129 Rebekah Yetzer JR           4) 122 Emily Pearson SO
  5 University of New Mexico  'A'                     3:55.47    3:49.48   1    4
     1) 260 Christina Zarrella FR       2) 234 Ariel Burr SO
     3) 259 Shakira Williams SO         4) 253 KC Pritchard JR
  6 Brigham Young University  'A'                     4:00.68    3:49.72   1    3
     1) 70 Kathryn Sevy FR              2) 64 Mindy Neeley FR
     3) 60 Michelle Lindsay SO          4) 49 Challis Firl SO
  7 University of Utah  'A'                           3:54.50    3:50.34   2    2
     1) 301 Ashley Patterson FR         2) 293 Amanda Feigt JR
     3) 297 Candice Mannion JR          4) 298 Haley McAllister FR
  8 University of Wyoming  'A'                        3:50.20    3:53.39   2    1
     1) 319 Amanda Gordon FR            2) 323 Aniis Hopkins JR
     3) 328 La Tasha Rudolph SO         4) 325 Sharon Larrier SO
  9 Air Force Academy  'A'                            4:12.28    4:08.05   1
     1) 12 Jennifer Neville SR          2) 16 Kelly Robinson SO
     3) 4 Deb Durey SO                  4) 1 Lindsay Bengard JR

Event 19  Men Distance Medley
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A  9:41.78
   NCAA prov: p  9:52.48
    MWC Meet: M 10:03.22  2/27/2005   Brigham Young, BYU



                          J Dorais, L Kjerengtroen, K Whitear, S Robertson
MWC All-Time: C  9:34.46  3/2/2001    Colorado State
Track Record: F 10:09.13  2006        Western State
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brigham Young University  'A'                               10:00.73M   10
     1) 84 Jacob Gustafsson SO          2) 97 Nate Rencher SR
     3) 79 Jason Dorais JR              4) 92 Josh McAdams SR
  2 Texas Christian University  'A'                             10:02.91M    8
     1) 206 Cody Cook SO                2) 205 Che Chavez JR
     3) 214 Jackson Langat SR           4) 212 Kip Kangogo SR
  3 Colorado State University  'A'                   10:17.18   10:05.41F    6
     1) 148 Scott Sanders FR            2) 152 Dylan Spitzer SR
     3) 154 Steven Swartz SO            4) 142 Ryan Kirkpatrick SR
  4 Air Force Academy  'A'                                      10:15.98     5
     1) 27 Sean Houseworth FR           2) 33 Kyle Meakins SO
     3) 35 Sebastian Ortiz FR           4) 24 Jeffrey Gosselin SR
  5 University of Wyoming  'A'                        9:57.77   10:22.85     4
     1) 335 Nick Cramer SR              2) 331 Michael Arnwine SO
     3) 341 Jeremiah Johnson SR         4) 349 Philemon Tanui FR
  6 University of New Mexico  'A'                    10:14.02   10:28.45     3
     1) 271 Frank Hemingway SR          2) 272 Kurt Henry SO
     3) 267 Michael Deason JR           4) 282 Dylan Rose-Coss SR

Event 20  Women Distance Medley
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A 11:19.23
   NCAA prov: p 11:38.23
    MWC Meet: M 12:12.22  2/23/2001   Colorado State
MWC All-Time: C 11:06.91  1/30/2004   BYU
Track Record: F 12:03.91  2006        Adams State
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brigham Young University  'A'                               11:52.80F   10
     1) 60 Michelle Lindsay SO          2) 64 Mindy Neeley FR
     3) 49 Challis Firl SO              4) 56 Anne Heiner JR
  2 Colorado State University  'A'                   11:44.91   12:03.26F    8
     1) 105 Chantelle Dron FR           2) 122 Emily Pearson SO
     3) 113 Danielle Korb SR            4) 128 Ashlee Velez SO
  3 University of New Mexico  'A'                               12:06.93M    6
     1) 247 Leslie Luna SO              2) 260 Christina Zarrella FR
     3) 246 Riann Lucy JR               4) 250 Timmie Murphy SR
  4 Texas Christian University  'A'                             12:16.97     5
     1) 183 Halie Bullin SO             2) 189 Nathandra John JR
     3) 201 Katrina Zielinski SR        4) 198 Calandra Stewart JR
  5 San Diego State University  'A'                             12:27.56     4
     1) 163 Lisa Crampton JR            2) 179 Mandy Upuu SO
     3) 162 Nicole Carmier SR           4) 159 Sarah Belger SR
  6 University of Utah  'A'                                     12:46.37     3
     1) 292 Janett Ern FR               2) 298 Haley McAllister FR
     3) 294 Katherine Fine FR           4) 295 Nicki Hugie SR
  7 University of Wyoming  'A'                                  12:49.39     2
     1) 314 Maggie Diller SR            2) 322 Danna Herbert SO
     3) 317 Meredith Furtney SR         4) 327 Emerald Reid SR

Event 21  Men High Jump
===================================================================================
=======



 Starting height: 1.88m (6'-2"); raise bar at 5 cm increments
 To 2.18m (7-1 3/4); 2.21, 2.23
   NCAA Auto: A   2.23m
   NCAA prov: p   2.17m
    MWC Meet: M    7-01  2/25/2000   Marc Chenn, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 7-02.50  2/3/2006    David Pendergass, BYU
Track Record: F 7-03.75  2006        USC
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1    94 David Pendergrass   JR BYU                    2.20m      2.13m    6-11.75
10
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.13 2.18 2.21
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO    O  PPP  XXX
  2    76 Bryce Bergen        JR BYU                    2.17m      2.08m    6-09.75
7
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.13
      PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  2    85 Trevor Heiner       FR BYU                    2.10m      2.08m    6-09.75
7
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.13
      PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  4   281 Michael Powdrell    SR New Mexico             1.98m      1.98m    6-06.00
4
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP    O   XO  XXX
  4   133 Collin Ferguson     SO Colorado St.           2.00m      1.98m    6-06.00
4
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP    O   XO  XXX
  4   266 Joshua Cosio        FR New Mexico             2.02m      1.98m    6-06.00
4
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  7   350 Phillip Thomas      JR Wyoming                1.99m      1.93m    6-04.00
1
     1.88 1.93 1.98
        O    O  XXX
  7   338 Tom Hall            SR Wyoming                1.95m      1.93m    6-04.00
1
     1.88 1.93 1.98
        O   XO  XXX
  7   337 Jared Grant         JR Wyoming                2.00m      1.93m    6-04.00
1
     1.88 1.93 1.98
        O  XXO  XXX
 --   210 David Jeffrey       FR TCU                    1.93m         NH
     1.88
      XXX
 --   286 Stuart St. Louis    FR New Mexico             2.07m        SCR

Event 22  Women High Jump
===================================================================================
=======
 Starting Height: 1.48m (4-10.25; raise bar at 5 cm increments
 to 1.68m (5'6"), then 1.72, 1.78, 1.83
   NCAA Auto: A   1.84m



   NCAA prov: p   1.78m
    MWC Meet: M 5-11.25  2/24/2001   Jeana Bingham, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 6-00.25  1/23/2004   Lindsey Metcalf, BYU
Track Record: F    6-05  2006        Caroline Wolf
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   102 Rheannon Backes     JR Colorado St.           1.68m      1.78mp   5-10.00
10
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72 1.78 1.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2   235 Khristina Curtis    FR New Mexico             1.68m      1.72m    5-07.75
7
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72 1.78
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O  XXX
  2   252 Tiyana Peters       SO New Mexico             1.73m      1.72m    5-07.75
7
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72 1.78
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O  XXX
  4   118 Anne McLaughlin     SO Colorado St.           1.72m      1.68m    5-06.00
4.5
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  4   162 Nicole Carmier      SR SDSU                   1.69m      1.68m    5-06.00
4.5
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX
  6    57 Kristin Hirst       JR BYU                    1.68m      1.68m    5-06.00
3
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.72
      PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
  7   111 Jennifer Higgason   SR Colorado St.           1.65m      1.63m    5-04.25
1.5
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  7   114 Katie Lloyd         JR Colorado St.           1.69m      1.63m    5-04.25
1.5
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  9   296 Nicole Mancinelli   SR Utah                   1.65m      1.63m    5-04.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
 10    59 Sarah Lacey         SO BYU                    1.67m      1.63m    5-04.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
 10    46 Liis Berendsen      SR BYU                    1.63m      1.63m    5-04.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
 12    70 Kathryn Sevy        FR BYU                    1.58m      1.63m    5-04.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68
      PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
 13   196 Johanna Pool        FR TCU                    1.63m      1.58m    5-02.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
      PPP   XO    O  XXX
 14   237 Sandy Fortner       FR New Mexico             1.57m      1.53m    5-00.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP    O  XXX



 14     1 Lindsay Bengard     JR Air Force              1.48m      1.53m    5-00.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58
        O    O  XXX
 15   167 Kristin Karhio      JR SDSU                              1.53m    5-00.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP   XO  XXX
 16   289 Susan Atwater       JR Utah                   1.47m      1.53m    5-00.25
     1.48 1.53 1.58
      XXO  XXO  XXX
 --   103 Tonya Cure          SO Colorado St.           1.62m         NH
     1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP  PPP  XXX
 --   318 Amanda Gompert      SO Wyoming                1.63m        DNS
     1.48
      DNS

Event 23  Men Pole Vault
===================================================================================
=======
 Sponsor: Starting Height: 4.57 (15'), raise bar at 10 cm increment
   NCAA Auto: A    5.50m
   NCAA prov: p    5.20m
    MWC Meet: M 18-02.25  2/23/2002   Jeff Hansen, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 18-02.25  2/23/2002   Jeff Hansen, BYU
Track Record: F    17-11  2006        Robison Pratt\Derek Mackel, BYU\N. Mexico
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1    96 Robison Pratt       SR BYU                    5.70m      5.60mA  18-04.50
10
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37 5.47 5.60 5.72
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  2   265 Robert Caldwell     JR New Mexico             5.26m      5.37mp  17-07.25
8
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37 5.47
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  3   277 Derek Mackel        SR New Mexico             5.46m      5.27mp  17-03.50
6
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  4    29 Jason Jones         SR Air Force                         5.17m   16-11.50
5
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  5    90 Bob Low             SO BYU                    5.05m      5.17m   16-11.50
4
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO    O  XXO  XXX
  6   101 Matt Weirich        SO BYU                    5.06m      5.07m   16-07.50
3
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  7    93 Whitney Neves       FR BYU                    5.05m      5.07m   16-07.50
2
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO    O  XXX
  8   145 Brandon Mora        JR Colorado St.           4.77m      4.97m   16-03.50



1
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07
      PPP  PPP   XO    O    O  XXX
  9    34 Joel Nolan          SO Air Force              4.90m      4.97m   16-03.50
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07
       XO  XPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
 10   270 Zach Graham         SO New Mexico             4.95m      4.87m   15-11.75
     4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97
      PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX
 --    42 Brian Walsh         JR Air Force              4.75m         NH
     4.57
      XXX
 --   262 Zach Bingham        SR New Mexico             4.88m         NH
     4.57
      XXX
 --   100 Chris Weirich       JR BYU                    4.60m        DNS
     4.57
      DNS

Event 24  Women Pole Vault
===================================================================================
=======
 Starting Height: 3.23m (10'7"), 15 cm increments to 3.68m
 (12'0.75"), then 10 cm increments to 3.98m (13'0.75)
 then 5 cm increments
   NCAA Auto: A    4.20m
   NCAA prov: p    3.95m
    MWC Meet: M    14-00  2/25/2005   Shayla Balentine, SDSU
MWC All-Time: C 14-00.50  2/11/2006   Erin Asay, SDSU
Track Record: F 14-03.25  2006        Kelsie Hendry, Sky Athletics
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   158 Erin Asay           SR SDSU                   4.28m      4.08mp  13-04.50
10
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78 3.88 3.98 4.03 4.08 4.32
        P    P    P    P    P    P    O    P    O  XXX
  2    61 Mandy Lonsway       SR BYU                    3.82m      3.98mp  13-00.75
8
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78 3.88 3.98 4.03 4.08
        P    P    P    P    O   XO  XXO    P  XXX
  3   166 Dana Jensen         FR SDSU                   3.55m      3.88m   12-08.75
6
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78 3.88 3.98
        P   XO    O    O   XO   XO  XXX
  4    53 Kelly Furr          JR BYU                    3.80m      3.78m   12-04.75
5
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78 3.88
        P    P    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  5    58 Makenzie Iorg       JR BYU                    3.67m      3.68m   12-00.75
4
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78
        P    P    O    O  XXX
  6   172 Monica Pacas        SO SDSU                   3.70m      3.68m   12-00.75
2.5
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78
        P    P    O   XO  XXX



  6    62 Ashley McCallister  SO BYU                    3.82m      3.68m   12-00.75
2.5
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78
        P    P    O   XO  XXX
  8   242 Nicole Huyge        JR New Mexico             3.52m      3.68m   12-00.75
1
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78
        O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  9   289 Susan Atwater       JR Utah                   3.63m      3.68m   12-00.75
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78
        P    P   XO  XXO  XXX
 10   180 Dana Van Wagner     JR SDSU                   3.54m      3.53m   11-07.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68
        P    P    O  XXX
 10   330 Lauri Smith         JR Wyoming                3.57m      3.53m   11-07.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68
        O    O    O  XXX
 12   305 Trisha Wagner       SR Utah                   3.60m      3.53m   11-07.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68
        P   XO    O  XXX
 13   255 Stefany Setliff     JR New Mexico             3.50m      3.53m   11-07.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68
        P   XO   XO  XXX
 14   120 Ashleigh Morton     SO Colorado St.           3.50m      3.38m   11-01.00
     3.23 3.38 3.53
        O   XO  XXX
 15     7 Michelle Fryling    FR Air Force              3.35m      3.23m   10-07.00
     3.23 3.38
        O  XXX
 --     8 Amy Gilliland       SR Air Force              3.47m         NH
     3.23
      XXX
 --    17 Rebecca Stone       JR Air Force              3.37m         NH
     3.23
      XXX
 --   244 Whitney Johnson     SO New Mexico             3.95m         NH
     3.23 3.38 3.53 3.68 3.78 3.88
        P    P    P    P    P  XXX
 --   304 Liddy Steele        JR Utah                   3.63m         NH
     3.23 3.38 3.53
        P    P  XXX

Event 25  Men Long Jump
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Final
   NCAA Auto: A    7.85m
   NCAA prov: p    7.45m
    MWC Meet: M 25-06.25  2/22/2002   Aron Szmuda, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 25-06.25  2/22/2002   Aron Szmuda, BYU
Track Record: F 26-01.75  2006        Fabrice Lapierre, Texas A&M
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1    74 Matthew Anderson    SR BYU                    6.98m      7.05m   23-01.75
10
      6.68m  7.05m  FOUL  PASS  7.02m  PASS



  2    91 Boian Marinov       JR BYU                    6.95m      7.01m   23-00.00
8
      6.77m  7.01m  6.70m  5.20m  6.58m  6.67m
  3    25 Devin Hart          SO Air Force              6.71m      6.95m   22-09.75
6
      6.46m  6.28m  6.81m  6.95m  FOUL  6.83m
  4    42 Brian Walsh         JR Air Force              7.00m      6.90m   22-07.75
5
      PASS  6.71m  6.49m  6.56m  6.71m  6.90m
  5   279 Dominic Meadows     SO New Mexico             6.88m      6.79m   22-03.50
4
      6.77m  6.53m  FOUL  6.79m  6.52m  FOUL
  6   140 Kevin Johnson       JR Colorado St.           7.02m      6.76m   22-02.25
3
      PASS  6.59m  6.67m  6.53m  6.69m  6.76m
  7    40 Addison Schenk      FR Air Force              6.98m      6.72m   22-00.75
2
      6.72m  6.41m  6.46m  FOUL  6.57m  PASS
  8   281 Michael Powdrell    SR New Mexico             6.62m      6.70m   21-11.75
1
      6.70m  6.63m  6.41m  FOUL  6.60m  6.66m
  9   209 Michael DePriest    SR TCU                    6.86m      6.63m   21-09.00
      6.63m  5.20m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  5.27m
 10   139 Jarelle Johnson     SO Colorado St.           6.48m      6.55m   21-06.00
      FOUL  6.55m  FOUL
 11   348 Brian Sinner        SR Wyoming                6.86m      6.52m   21-04.75
      FOUL  6.13m  6.52m
 12   216 Tyler Melton        FR TCU                    6.60m      6.49m   21-03.50
      FOUL  6.49m  FOUL
 13   132 David Eischeid      FR Colorado St.           7.00m      6.45m   21-02.00
      FOUL  6.45m  4.69m
 14   143 Denny Majerus       JR Colorado St.           6.66m      6.22m   20-05.00
      6.22m  6.11m  FOUL
 15   151 Jason Smith         SO Colorado St.           6.38m      6.20m   20-04.25
      6.20m  6.02m  5.92m

Event 26  Women Long Jump
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A    6.40m
   NCAA prov: p    6.10m
    MWC Meet: M 21-02.75  2/25/2000   Kirsten Bolm, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 21-03.25  3/12/2005   Amy Menlove, BYU
Track Record: F 21-02.75  2006        Tori Polk, Texas Tech
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   104 Janay DeLoach       JR Colorado St.           6.21m      6.11mp  20-00.50
10
      6.11m  4.85m  5.77m  5.85m  5.69m  5.89m
  2    64 Mindy Neeley        FR BYU                    6.03m      5.87m   19-03.25
8
      5.87m  5.78m  5.69m  FOUL  PASS  5.62m
  3   293 Amanda Feigt        JR Utah                   6.00m      5.85m   19-02.50
6
      5.76m  5.62m  FOUL  5.69m  5.85m  5.49m



  4   114 Katie Lloyd         JR Colorado St.           5.62m      5.75m   18-10.50
5
      5.28m  5.44m  5.75m  5.71m  5.60m  5.60m
  5   298 Haley McAllister    FR Utah                   5.66m      5.71m   18-09.00
4
      5.52m  5.71m  5.59m  5.71m  FOUL  5.49m
  6   237 Sandy Fortner       FR New Mexico             5.46m      5.70m   18-08.50
3
      5.39m  5.44m  5.57m  5.43m  5.70m  5.58m
  7   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                   5.75m      5.57m   18-03.25
2
      4.88m  5.30m  5.57m  5.02m  5.12m  4.81m
  8   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                   5.57m      5.53m   18-01.75
1
      FOUL  FOUL  5.49m  5.53m  5.51m  FOUL
  9    68 Kamila Rywelska     JR BYU                               5.49m   18-00.25
      5.49m  FOUL  5.37m  5.19m  FOUL  5.17m
 10    73 JennaBree Tollestr  FR BYU                    5.72m      5.46m   17-11.00
      5.31m  5.46m  5.45m
 11   108 Stacy Hancock       SO Colorado St.           5.48m      5.37m   17-07.50
      5.16m  5.36m  5.37m
 12   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                   5.44m      5.35m   17-06.75
      5.33m  5.35m  5.20m
 13   254 Hagit Salamon       FR New Mexico             5.59m      5.29m   17-04.25
      5.29m  5.17m  5.16m
 14   197 Brittany Scott      FR TCU                               5.17m   16-11.50
      5.13m  5.17m  4.80m
 15    46 Liis Berendsen      SR BYU                    5.35m      5.15m   16-10.75
      5.01m  4.97m  5.15m
 16   323 Aniis Hopkins       JR Wyoming                           5.14m   16-10.50
      5.14m  FOUL  5.01m
 17   312 Jennifer Collen     SO Wyoming                5.60m      5.11m   16-09.25
      FOUL  5.11m  FOUL
 17   103 Tonya Cure          SO Colorado St.           5.46m      5.11m   16-09.25
      5.11m  5.04m  4.82m
 19   119 Amanda Miller       SR Colorado St.           5.28m      5.08m   16-08.00
      5.08m  3.13m  5.05m
 20   316 Lindsey Fuller      FR Wyoming                5.10m      5.03m   16-06.00
      FOUL  5.03m  5.01m
 21     9 Casey Johnson       JR Air Force              5.34m      4.89m   16-00.50
      4.80m  4.84m  4.89m
 22   167 Kristin Karhio      JR SDSU                              4.77m   15-07.75
      4.76m  FOUL  4.77m
 23   221 Tanesha Carr        SO UNLV                   4.99m      4.63m   15-02.25
      4.63m  4.63m  4.63m
 24   225 Ernestine Johnson   FR UNLV                              4.54m   14-10.75
      4.12m  3.12m  4.54m

Event 27  Men Triple Jump
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A   16.20m
   NCAA prov: p   15.50m
    MWC Meet: M 54-09.25  2/24/2001   Quincy Howe, Wyoming
MWC All-Time: C 54-09.25  2/24/2001   Quincy Howe, Wyoming
Track Record: F 54-05.50  2006        Rafeeq Curry, Florida State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals



Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1    94 David Pendergrass   JR BYU                   14.21m     14.84m   48-08.25
10
      14.20m  14.02m  13.91m  14.65m  14.84m  FOUL
  2   209 Michael DePriest    SR TCU                              14.74m   48-04.50
8
      13.86m  14.74m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3   139 Jarelle Johnson     SO Colorado St.          14.41m     14.71m   48-03.25
6
      13.96m  13.83m  14.37m  14.71m  14.55m  14.71m
  4    74 Matthew Anderson    SR BYU                   14.48m     14.67m   48-01.75
5
      14.35m  FOUL  14.61m  14.58m  14.67m  14.36m
  5    91 Boian Marinov       JR BYU                   14.56m     14.36m   47-01.50
4
      FOUL  14.33m  FOUL  14.05m  13.83m  14.36m
  6   151 Jason Smith         SO Colorado St.          14.38m     14.35m   47-01.00
3
      FOUL  13.78m  FOUL  14.35m  14.27m  14.16m
  7   279 Dominic Meadows     SO New Mexico            13.80m     14.24m   46-08.75
2
      14.24m  14.19m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8   132 David Eischeid      FR Colorado St.          13.96m     14.10m   46-03.25
1   2nd...13.83
      13.70m  14.10m  FOUL  13.83m  FOUL  13.46m
  9   348 Brian Sinner        SR Wyoming               13.86m     14.10m   46-03.25
2nd...13.73
      13.73m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  14.10m
 10   131 Clayton Eilert      SO Colorado St.          14.02m     13.55m   44-05.50
      FOUL  13.25m  13.55m
 --    40 Addison Schenk      FR Air Force             14.56m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --    25 Devin Hart          SO Air Force             13.12m        DNS

Event 28  Women Triple Jump
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A   13.30m
   NCAA prov: p   12.65m
    MWC Meet: M 43-07.75  2/28/2004   Kamila Rywelska, BYU
MWC All-Time: C 44-02.50  3/12/2005   Kamila Rywelska, BYU
Track Record: F    42-02  2006        Jacque Iwuchukwu, Texas State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1    68 Kamila Rywelska     JR BYU                   12.74m     12.81mp  42-00.50
10
      FOUL  12.67m  FOUL  12.81m  FOUL  FOUL
  2   168 Decontee Kaye       FR SDSU                  12.85m     12.76mp  41-10.50
8
      FOUL  12.65m  FOUL  12.76m  12.51m  FOUL
  3   119 Amanda Miller       SR Colorado St.          12.39m     12.10m   39-08.50
6
      FOUL  12.10m  12.08m  11.92m  FOUL  11.76m



  4   181 Shana Watson        FR SDSU                  11.56m     12.09m   39-08.00
5
      11.74m  12.09m  FOUL  11.76m  FOUL  11.71m
  5    73 JennaBree Tollestr  FR BYU                              11.83m   38-09.75
4
      11.83m  11.71m  PASS  11.64m  11.13m  FOUL
  6   254 Hagit Salamon       FR New Mexico            11.91m     11.74m   38-06.25
3
      11.19m  11.40m  11.37m  FOUL  11.74m  FOUL
  7     9 Casey Johnson       JR Air Force             11.38m     11.73m   38-06.00
2
      11.73m  10.91m  11.59m  FOUL  11.47m  11.46m
  8   293 Amanda Feigt        JR Utah                  11.37m     11.51m   37-09.25
1
      11.51m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9    46 Liis Berendsen      SR BYU                   11.57m     11.50m   37-08.75
      11.50m  11.38m  FOUL  11.19m  11.28m  11.43m
 10   301 Ashley Patterson    FR Utah                  11.58m     11.31m   37-01.25
      11.23m  11.31m  11.03m
 11   108 Stacy Hancock       SO Colorado St.          11.40m     11.27m   36-11.75
      FOUL  11.27m  10.99m
 12   329 Ashley Shriver      SO Wyoming               11.09m     11.12m   36-05.75
      10.92m  10.80m  11.12m
 13   299 Sarah McFee         SO Utah                  10.92m     11.00m   36-01.25
      11.00m  10.70m  10.71m
 --   312 Jennifer Collen     SO Wyoming               11.20m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   316 Lindsey Fuller      FR Wyoming               10.86m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 29  Men Shot Put
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A 19.30m
   NCAA prov: p 17.75m
    MWC Meet: M  65-04  2/28/2004   Niklas Arrhenius, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  66-10  2/2/2001    Jim Roberts, BYU
Track Record: F  63-09  2006        Garret Johnson, Florida State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   137 Nate Heyrman        SR Colorado St.          17.19m     17.59m   57-08.50
10
      15.78m  17.25m  16.88m  17.05m  17.59m  FOUL
  2   144 Matt McKinney       SR Colorado St.          17.73m     16.96m   55-07.75
8
      FOUL  FOUL  16.30m  FOUL  16.96m  FOUL
  3   130 Trey Eder           JR Colorado St.          16.95m     16.95m   55-07.50
6
      16.08m  16.58m  FOUL  16.95m  16.80m  16.71m
  4    28 Bryan Jones         JR Air Force             16.46m     16.88m   55-04.75
5
      16.88m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5   147 Jace Rivera         SR Colorado St.          15.60m     15.69m   51-05.75
4
      14.92m  14.70m  15.69m  FOUL  FOUL  15.19m



  6    30 David Lissy         SO Air Force             15.41m     15.12m   49-07.25
3
      13.94m  15.12m  FOUL  FOUL  14.41m  14.50m
  7   134 Alex Godell         SO Colorado St.          14.51m     14.81m   48-07.25
2
      13.75m  14.81m  14.22m  14.18m  14.52m  14.46m
  8    39 Matthew Pinson      JR Air Force             13.79m     14.40m   47-03.00
1
      FOUL  FOUL  13.54m  FOUL  14.40m  13.94m
  9   333 Brad Charters       FR Wyoming                          13.97m   45-10.00
      13.67m  13.97m  13.10m  13.22m  FOUL  FOUL
 10   149 Jason Schutz        SO Colorado St.          13.36m     13.35m   43-09.75
      13.00m  13.35m  12.99m
 11   345 Casey Lass          FR Wyoming               13.90m     13.32m   43-08.50
      FOUL  12.77m  13.32m
 --   273 Gary Hoodless       JR New Mexico            14.93m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 --   213 Thomas Killen       FR TCU                   15.89m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 30  Women Shot Put
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A   16.90m
   NCAA prov: p   15.40m
    MWC Meet: M    56-03  2/26/2005   Loree Smith, CSU
MWC All-Time: C 56-02.75  2/26/2005   Loree Smith, CSU
Track Record: F    54-01  2006        Kacey Onwucekwa, Texas A&M
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   192 Candis Kelley       FR TCU                   15.24m     14.82m   48-07.50
10
      14.32m  14.14m  14.31m  13.76m  14.82m  FOUL
  2   127 Jaimee Troth        JR Colorado St.          14.14m     14.36m   47-01.50
8
      13.82m  13.87m  14.08m  FOUL  14.36m  13.87m
  3   116 Jill McCormick      SR Colorado St.          14.27m     13.99m   45-10.75
6
      13.99m  13.99m  13.50m  FOUL  13.02m  FOUL
  4   302 AJ Roby             SR Utah                  13.90m     13.49m   44-03.25
5
      13.12m  13.37m  13.49m  12.92m  13.22m  13.17m
  5   200 Zelma Wade          JR TCU                   14.71m     13.36m   43-10.00
4
      12.30m  12.69m  12.56m  13.36m  13.17m  FOUL
  6    10 Olivia Korte        JR Air Force             13.67m     13.15m   43-01.75
3
      12.00m  12.91m  13.15m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  7   309 Marji Bovey         SR Wyoming               13.53m     13.12m   43-00.50
2
      12.44m  12.96m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  13.12m
  8    48 Aubrey Cowan        FR BYU                   13.91m     13.00m   42-08.00
1
      12.19m  12.22m  12.95m  12.74m  12.67m  13.00m
  9   177 Leanne Taylor       FR SDSU                  12.45m     12.77m   41-10.75



      12.77m  12.65m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 10   315 Lynnae Fox          FR Wyoming               13.79m     12.50m   41-00.25
      12.50m  12.38m  FOUL
 11   251 Brianna Paxton      FR New Mexico            12.43m     12.35m   40-06.25
      FOUL  12.32m  12.35m
 12   238 Vanessa Frangos     SO New Mexico            12.08m     12.24m   40-02.00
      12.24m  11.91m  FOUL
 13   121 Mindy Parsons       JR Colorado St.          12.96m     12.16m   39-10.75
      12.16m  11.38m  FOUL
 14   231 Olivia Raya         FR UNLV                  11.76m     11.54m   37-10.50
      11.08m  11.54m  11.04m
 14   169 Brittany Lowe       FR SDSU                  12.20m     11.54m   37-10.50
      11.15m  11.54m  FOUL
 16   224 Monique Humphries   SO UNLV                  12.29m     11.42m   37-05.75
      11.38m  10.35m  11.42m
 17   300 Vanessa Mortensen   SR Utah                  12.09m     11.17m   36-07.75
      10.32m  11.07m  11.17m
 18   257 Sarah Swartwood     FR New Mexico            10.67m     10.88m   35-08.50
      10.88m  10.05m  10.85m
 19    50 Tipaleli Fotu       SO BYU                   11.34m     10.80m   35-05.25
      FOUL  10.80m  FOUL

Event 31  Men Weight Throw
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A   21.20m
   NCAA prov: p   19.00m
    MWC Meet: M 74-01.75  2/25/2000   Jason Gervais, Wyoming
MWC All-Time: C 74-01.75  2/25/2000   Jason Gervais, Wyoming
Track Record: F 65-02.25  2006        Trey Eder, Colorado State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   137 Nate Heyrman        SR Colorado St.          19.25m     19.45mp  63-09.75
10
      FOUL  18.56m  18.88m  18.78m  19.21m  19.45m
  2   130 Trey Eder           JR Colorado St.          19.96m     19.43mp  63-09.00
8
      FOUL  FOUL  17.52m  FOUL  19.43m  FOUL
  3   147 Jace Rivera         SR Colorado St.          18.70m     18.82m   61-09.00
6
      FOUL  18.30m  FOUL  17.97m  18.78m  18.82m
  4   149 Jason Schutz        SO Colorado St.          18.61m     18.33m   60-01.75
5
      17.68m  FOUL  17.41m  FOUL  18.14m  18.33m
  5   134 Alex Godell         SO Colorado St.          17.20m     16.79m   55-01.00
4
      16.79m  FOUL  FOUL  16.76m  FOUL  FOUL
  6    18 Chikaodi Akalaonu   SR Air Force             15.33m     16.75m   54-11.50
3
      15.63m  13.97m  16.75m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  7   345 Casey Lass          FR Wyoming               16.77m     16.22m   53-02.75
2
      16.22m  FOUL  15.71m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8    20 Rich Ellis          SR Air Force             15.72m     15.94m   52-03.75
1



      15.94m  15.41m  FOUL  FOUL  15.20m  15.30m
  9   333 Brad Charters       FR Wyoming               15.93m     15.10m   49-06.50
      15.10m  15.10m  14.97m  FOUL  FOUL  14.68m
 10    39 Matthew Pinson      JR Air Force             15.22m     14.13m   46-04.25
      FOUL  FOUL  14.13m

Event 32  Women Weight Throw
===================================================================================
=======
 9 competitors with best marks in Prelims advance to Finals
   NCAA Auto: A   21.00m
   NCAA prov: p   19.00m
    MWC Meet: M 72-11.25  2/25/2005   Loree Smith, CSU
MWC All-Time: C 74-03.75  3/11/2005   Loree Smith, CSU
Track Record: F    65-02  2006        Jill McCormick, Colorado State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
Points
===================================================================================
=======
  1   116 Jill McCormick      SR Colorado St.          20.33m     19.56mp  64-02.25
10
      19.13m  19.18m  FOUL  19.19m  19.50m  19.56m
  2   310 Kate Burton         SO Wyoming               18.48m     18.81m   61-08.50
8
      18.81m  18.18m  17.54m  17.51m  FOUL  15.90m
  3   127 Jaimee Troth        JR Colorado St.          17.73m     18.43m   60-05.75
6
      18.43m  17.24m  17.06m  17.74m  FOUL  17.60m
  4   300 Vanessa Mortensen   SR Utah                  17.66m     17.97m   58-11.50
5
      FOUL  17.66m  17.03m  17.21m  17.61m  17.97m
  5   112 Haley Hunt          SR Colorado St.          17.26m     17.89m   58-08.50
4
      16.54m  16.99m  16.30m  17.89m  17.43m  17.37m
  6    50 Tipaleli Fotu       SO BYU                   18.21m     17.68m   58-00.25
3
      17.31m  FOUL  17.68m  FOUL  17.21m  17.53m
  7   315 Lynnae Fox          FR Wyoming               14.97m     17.63m   57-10.25
2
      17.02m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  17.21m  17.63m
  8    10 Olivia Korte        JR Air Force             17.33m     17.41m   57-01.50
1
      FOUL  17.13m  17.41m  16.79m  FOUL  FOUL
  9   123 Stacey Poulos       SO Colorado St.          16.32m     17.40m   57-01.00
      17.40m  16.64m  16.24m  15.30m  FOUL  15.01m
 10   309 Marji Bovey         SR Wyoming               16.62m     16.69m   54-09.25
      16.05m  16.69m  FOUL
 11   109 Katie Hansen        SR Colorado St.          16.65m     16.20m   53-01.75
      15.75m  16.20m  FOUL
 12   224 Monique Humphries   SO UNLV                  16.59m     16.15m   53-00.00
      13.55m  16.15m  15.88m
 13   121 Mindy Parsons       JR Colorado St.          15.94m     15.99m   52-05.50
      FOUL  15.99m  15.67m
 14   302 AJ Roby             SR Utah                  18.07m     15.89m   52-01.75
      14.75m  FOUL  15.89m
 15   326 Shannon Popp        JR Wyoming               18.34m     15.65m   51-04.25
      FOUL  FOUL  15.65m
 16    11 Kristine Muth       SR Air Force             15.17m     15.08m   49-05.75



      14.79m  15.08m  14.58m
 17   169 Brittany Lowe       FR SDSU                  13.76m     13.91m   45-07.75
      13.37m  13.91m  FOUL
 18   228 Alayna Mills        SO UNLV                  13.75m     13.41m   44-00.00
      13.25m  13.41m  FOUL
 19   231 Olivia Raya         FR UNLV                  11.72m     13.36m   43-10.00
      13.36m  12.24m  12.74m
 20   238 Vanessa Frangos     SO New Mexico            12.73m     12.76m   41-10.50
      FOUL  11.96m  12.76m
 21   251 Brianna Paxton      FR New Mexico            12.30m     12.19m   40-00.00
      11.98m  11.74m  12.19m
 22   177 Leanne Taylor       FR SDSU                             11.86m   38-11.00
      11.86m  FOUL  FOUL
 22   257 Sarah Swartwood     FR New Mexico            13.07m     11.86m   38-11.00
      11.84m  11.77m  11.86m

Event 33  Men Heptathlon
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A  5650
   NCAA prov: p  5200
    MWC Meet: M  5263  2/26/2004   Mark Johnson, New Mexico
MWC All-Time: C  5629  3/13/2004   Curtis Pugsley, BYU
Track Record: F  6208  2006        Trey Eder, Colorado State
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1    42 Brian Walsh         JR Air Force               5318       5412M   10
  2    89 Meelis Kosk         FR BYU                     5204       5321M    8
  3   140 Kevin Johnson       JR Colorado St.            5185       5319M    6
  4   347 Olav Roe            JR Wyoming                            5274M    5
  5   268 Dan Feltman         SR New Mexico              4898       5145     4
  6    34 Joel Nolan          SO Air Force               4703       4851     3
  7    87 Devin Howe          SR BYU                     4871       4807     2
  8    22 Matt Gensic         SO Air Force               4444       4604     1
  9   350 Phillip Thomas      JR Wyoming                 4522       4596

Event 34  Women Indoor Pentathlon
================================================================================
   NCAA Auto: A  4050
   NCAA prov: p  3700
    MWC Meet: M  4172  2/26/2005   Amy Menlove, BYU
MWC All-Time: C  4312  3/11/2005   Amy Menlove, BYU
Track Record: F  4035  2006        Ryanne Dupree, UT-San Antonio
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1   114 Katie Lloyd         JR Colorado St.            3565       3898p   10
  2   293 Amanda Feigt        JR Utah                    3687       3880p    8
  3   171 Kristin Olafsdotti  FR SDSU                               3843p    6
  4    46 Liis Berendsen      SR BYU                                3620     5
  5    73 JennaBree Tollestr  FR BYU                     3640       3587     4
  6   122 Emily Pearson       SO Colorado St.            3443       3577     3
  7   120 Ashleigh Morton     SO Colorado St.            3325       3492     2
  8   103 Tonya Cure          SO Colorado St.            3343       3385     1
  9   161 Corri Campbell-Fel  FR SDSU                               3198
 10   167 Kristin Karhio      JR SDSU                               3094
 11     4 Deb Durey           SO Air Force                          3046
 12   237 Sandy Fortner       FR New Mexico              3403       3045

                    Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored



===============================================================================
    1) Colorado State University  156.50     2) Brigham Young University  155.50
    3) Texas Christian University  98        4) San Diego State Universit  76
    5) University of New Mexico    57        6) University of Utah         42
    7) University of Wyoming       31        8) University of Nevada Las   29
    9) Air Force Academy           16

                    Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
===============================================================================
    1) Brigham Young University   206        2) Colorado State University 143
    3) Texas Christian University 106        4) Air Force Academy         105
    5) University of New Mexico    67        6) University of Wyoming      27
 


